
Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

met 395/99 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 07624287 } 
Name of Company 

IVDL NETWORK UK LIMITED | 

| 

Mansoor Mubarik 

66 Earl Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME14 1PS 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 
17 March 2015. 

Ni 

cme \ Date: 18.03.2015 
\ LY ~ — 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 
66 Earl Street For =| Use 

Maidstone Insolvency Section Past Room 
Kent 

ME14 1PS San vi mA 
a0sizo18 #171 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

VDL NETWORK UK LIMITED 

on the 17 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name RVD RE- HASSE Ypracth 

Signed SP 

Dated Al ted 2AS- 



VDL NETWORK UK LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 17 March 2015 

A -Sumunary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None - - 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Computer and Equipment Uncertain - 

Fixtures & Fitting Uncertam ~ 

Goodwill and Contracts ‘Uncertain Uncertain 
Transmitters Uncertain Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

None - - 

Estimated total assets available for Ni Nil 

Preferential creditors 

Signature Date eos” 



VDL NETWORK UK LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 17 March 2015 

Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) Na 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors: Nil 

Fstimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors Nil 

Debts secured by floating charge 255,000.00 

(255,000.00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil Nal 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (255,000.00) 

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 - 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (255,000.00) 

Estmated prescribed pert of net property where applicable (brought down) Ni 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (255,000.00) 

Unsecured non-preferentia] claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 427 847.29 

Directors and Associated Creditors 2,743,422.00 

HM Revenue & Customs ~ CT, PAYE/NI é& VAT 31,278.74 

202,548.03) 

Estimated deficiency a8 regards non-preferential creditors (8A57,548.03) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 8A57,548.08) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (7,600.00) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (8465 ,148.03) 

suputue om AF Monk 2045 



Sree 
Y
a
 

LV 
™ 

[
a
e
w
r
a
e
 

101] 

aon 
evveess. 

dd 
160 

TsHg 
“MED 

ayduay 
wing 

4p) 
ona 

210 
w04! 

%ONG 
DIO 

BDA 
O/D 

vjeeqrag 
ouasg 

144] 
cwzes'tont 

45 
LN “uapuc] 

“pec 
quo} 

“weno 
PAN 

LEC} 
veda 

¥820A 
O/2 

pan, 
ansep-eupuy 

ay, 

waeneqen 
— | 

OPOTS “YSA 
“HO 

worspy 
MeO 

pwsys] 
Siting cosy “101 

np soaumay 

*¢ eUEED 
“ay - modoutpA) 

wR 

FVEIET ELE EEL E/E 
D6 STO Maye 
“hapepY 

ENED 
puowmpny 

‘65 O67] 
pavsir) 

yeurpecug wmarnaig| 

~s 
niente’ 

4 iggy 
onlamen, sayeeeura 

pos 
euneat 

hVa-2UNH 

“en 
svete 

hana 
yea ong 

won 
9 
orn 

it 
ohne 

Ree 
Recetaid 

Prend 
pea Amma 

| 
yrunguty 

euppy 
deren 

pap perpuy ouien bard 

Fe falafalaelalataletafalslalstaty 

Pjaletala/atalaja}stataletaqalals f 
i 


